CRH ORD EUR 0.32

CRH ORD EUR 0.32
WKN: G25508105

ISIN:

Overview

2024/06/04 17:59:29

Price
76.455 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

IE0001827041

-3.20% (-2.53)

IE0001827041
CRH

NYSE

usb
Construction
Stock

50,039 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

76.42 USD (200)
76.44 USD (200)
78.05 USD
78.85 USD
76.41 USD
78.98 USD
77.784544 USD
4,555,910
354,043,779.85
38,462
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/31 =
2024/05/29 g
2024/05/29 =
2024/05/29 ]
2024/05/24 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IE0001827041&ID_NOTATION=3274986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=IE0001827041&ID_NOTATION=3274986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=446cd1e0d9c8524bcbdc93f16372d738ed6c7feefce287e960862d7a957f554f&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d33fe0f255acbdc61&time=1717604077&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b176eece1edfc0895a44eb4a0b3b2ef0d2111f484887b0c0739b189eb8714bf5&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c102f64bcab54d208&time=1717604077&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc5f945a00e54ebce0b8aa8fb82f46fd5bcc7978b7291a629970bed2ba9db049&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=07a73a49c8a35195b&time=1717604077&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c59817a2b10c5a16906e2088767d1c875c89dc68021608d8dddaafb14df36b16&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8fae79eafd85e5b02&time=1717604077&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9eb370795d9982e579e45fd8b2d1965474209d68af34b8f3a5e6ca4d4012353f&idfile=60401&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60401%2F2024-05-24%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ac87efb9c3809b214&time=1717604077&tool=RSC

CRH ORD EUR 0.32

Details

2024/06/04 17:59:29

Price
76.455 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-3.20% (-2.53)

IE0001827041
CRH

NYSE

usb
Construction
Stock

50,039 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 76.42 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 76.44 USD (200)
Open 78.05 USD
High 78.85 USD
Low 76.41 USD
Close (prev. day) 78.98 USD
VWAP 77.784544 USD
Volume (pcs) 4,555,910
Trading volume 354,043,779.85
Number of trades 38,462
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +22.47% +60.99% +50.64%
Perf (abs.) +14.49  +29.92  +26.55
Beta 1.52 1.38 1.34
Volatility 25.62 25.57 29.84
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CRH ORD EUR 0.32

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/06/ 10:58 72.10 EUR
04

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 09:15 71.16 EUR
04

NYSE 2024/06/ 17:59 76.455 USD
04

Munich 2024/06/ 08:02 72.44 EUR
04

London Stock 2024/06/

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.02

0.00
354.04

0.00

17:35 6,036.00 GBp 14,583.65

79.612 USD (17,237,733)
80.295 USD (5,780,511)
79.029 USD (4,283,702)
66.522 USD (3,825,448)

88.000 USD (2024/03/27)

65.740 USD (2024/01/05)

88.000 USD (2024/03/27)

47.380 USD (2023/06/06)

Number of
trades

1
38,462

7,773
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=3274986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30939094
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3702248
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43732908
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206330

CRH ORD EUR 0.32

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04

2024/06/
04

2024/06/
04

2024/06/
04

2024/06/
04

2024/06/
04

09:16

08:16

08:01

16:31

08:02

72.40 EUR

72.34 EUR

72.34 EUR

71.58 EUR

72.34 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206330
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32958640
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33775665
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206332
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310343
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18032

CRH ORD EUR 0.32

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
CRH PLC

Stonemasons Way - 16 Rathfarnham
Telefon: +353-1-404-1000
Fax: +

E-mail: mail@crh.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Albert Manifold
Bob Feury
Isabel Foley
Jim Mintern
John Lydon
Juan Pablo San
Agustin

Nathan Creech
Peter Buckley

Philip Wheatley

Randy Lake

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Richard
Boucher

Badar Khan
Caroline

Dowling
Christina

Verchere
Gillian Platt

H. McKay

Jim Mintern
Johan
Karlstrom

Mary Rhinehart
Richard Fearon

Shaun Kelly

Siobhan Talbot

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:mail@crh.com
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